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Charles Fuchs, MD, MPH

Richard Sackler and Jonathan Sackler Professor of Medicine (Medical
Oncology) and Professor of Chronic Disease Epidemiology; Director,
Yale Cancer Center and Physician-in-Chief, Smilow Cancer Hospital
Email: charles.fuchs@yale.edu
https://medicine.yale.edu/profile/charles fuchs/

Edison Liu, MD
President & CEO, The Jackson Laboratory

Email: ed.liu@jax.org

https://www.jax.org/people/edison-liu

Mario Sznol, MD

Professor of Medicine (Medical Oncology); Co-Leader, Cancer
Immunology, Yale Cancer Center; Co-Director, Yale SPORE in Skin
Cancer

Email: mario.sznol@yale.edu
https://medicine.yale.edu/profile/mario_sznol/

Tristen Park, MD

Assistant Professor of Surgery (Oncology)
Email: tristen.park@yale.edu
https://medicine.yale.edu/profile/tristen _park/
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Marcus Bosenberg, MD, PhD

Professor of Dermatology, Pathology, and Immunobiology; Co-Leader,
Genetics, Genomics and Epigenetics, Yale Cancer Center; Interim
Director, Yale Center for Immuno-Oncology; Director, Yale SPORE in
Skin Cancer Email: marcus.bosenberg@yale.edu
https://medicine.yale.edu/profile/marcus_bosenberg/

Kevan Herold, MD

C.N.H. Long Professor of Immunobiology and of Medicine
(Endocrinology)

Email: kevan.herold@yale.edu
https://medicine.yale.edu/profile/kevan_herold/

David Serreze, Ph.D.

Professor, The Jackson Laboratory

Email: dave.serreze@jax.org
https://www.jax.org/research-and-faculty/faculty/david-serreze

Jeffrey Chuang, Ph.D.

Associate Professor, The Jackson Laboratory for Genomic Medicine
Email: jeff.chuang@jax.org
https://www.jax.org/research-and-faculty/faculty/jeff-chuang N\
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Roel Verhaak, Ph.D.

Professor and Associate Director of Computational Biology, The
Jackson Laboratory for Genomic Medicine

Email: roel.verhaak@jax.org
https://www.jax.org/research-and-faculty/faculty/roel-verhaak

Francesca Menghi, Ph.D.

Research Scientist, The Jackson Laboratory for Genomic Medicine
Email: francesca.menghi@jax.org
https://www.jax.org/research-and-faculty/faculty/research-
scientists/francesca-menghi

Carla Rothlin, PhD

Dorys McConnell Duberg Professor of Immunobiology and Professor of
Pharmacology; Co-Leader, Cancer Immunology, Yale Cancer Center
Email: carla.rothlin@yale.edu
https://medicine.yale.edu/profile/carla_rothlin

Jacques Banchereau, Ph.D.

Professor and Director, Immunological Sciences, The Jackson
Laboratory for Genomic Medicine

Email: jacques.banchereau@jax.org

https://www.jax.org/research-and-faculty/faculty/jacques-banchereau \ﬁt/ ‘
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Katie Politi, PhD

Associate Professor of Pathology; Co-Leader, Cancer Signaling
Networks, Yale Cancer Center

Email: katerina.politi@yale.edu
https://medicine.yale.edu/profile/katerina_politi/

Karolina Palucka, MD, Ph.D.

Professor, The Jackson Laboratory for Genomic Medicine
Email: karolina.palucka@jax.org
https://www.jax.org/research-and-faculty/faculty/karolina-palucka




